

Ü
SLP(C)No. 6841 OF 2001

ITEM No.34

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6841/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2001 in LPA 26/01
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

JAMMU DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMRISH KAPOOR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Steps for fresh service on respondent No.2 be
taken within four weeks. Dasti service is permitted in
addition. In the meantime, the other respondents who
have appeared through counsel may file counter
affidavit. List after service is complete.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master